
Fname Lname MAU Title/Position Email address 
Mary Gower SW Director of Enrollment Services msgower@alaska.edu 
Craig Mead UAA Credentials Evaluator cimead@uaa.alaska.edu 
Gianna  Niva UAA Curriculum & Publication Specialist gridgew1@uaa.alaska.edu 
Julie  Cotterell UAA Administrative Secretary jmcoterell@kpc.alaska.edu 
Lora Volden UAA Associate Registrar llvolden@uaa.alaska.edu 
Mel Kalkowski UAA Director mpkalkowski@uaa.alaska.edu 
Anna  Brumbelow UAF Academic Scheduling Coordinator arbrumbelow@alaska.edu 
Caty Oehring UAF Assistant Registrar: Military & Transfer Services cloehring@alaska.edu 
Jennifer Hedrick UAF Admissions Manager jehedrick@alaska.edu 
Jane Vohden UAF Lead Analyst Programmer jevohden@alaska.edu 
Jolie  Eckert UAF Student and Enrollment Services Coordinator, GoArmyEd jmeckert@alaska.edu 
Marla Gale UAF Office Manager, Northern Military Programs mkgale@alaska.edu 
Olivia Eddy UAF Registrar and Director of Admissions ofeddy@alaska.edu 
Susan Culley UAF Records Manager sjculley@alaska.edu 
Barbara Hegel UAS Registrar  bahegel@uas.alaska.edu 
Mae Delcastillo UAS Records Supervisor madelcastillo@uas.alaska.edu 
Trisha Lee UAS Credentials Evaluator tclee@uas.alaska.edu 

 


